



Number	Decision
1-2020	Publication of updated Sporting Code Section 3
2-2020	Publication of updated Annex A to the Sporting Code Section 3
3-2020	Publication of updated Annex B to the Sporting Code Section 3
4-2020	Publication of updated Annex D to the Sporting Code Section 3
5-2020	Authorization of order and payment for 120 IGC trackers
6-2020	Update of FAI/IGC Championship Calendar due to COVID-19 pandemics
7-2020	Change of location of 36 th FAI World Gliding Championships 2020 to Montluçon, France
8-2020	Location of the 2022 IGC Plenary meeting in Copenhagen, Denmark
1-2021	Approved that the IGC Champion pilot of the year 2020 Melanie Gadoulet (FRA) may keep the World Soaring Cup Trophy for one more year